
0 50 100 150

SCALE IN FEET

9

C
U

N
N
I
N

G
H

A
M

9
LEGEND

PROPOSED V-GUTTER

PROPOSED AGGREGATE SHOULDER

PROPOSED HMA SHOULDER

PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

PROPOSED TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

EXISTING RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

CENTERLINE

 
1
8

 
1
9

 
1
8

 
1
9

 
2
0
+

0
0

 
2
1

 
2
2

 
2
3

 
1
7

 
1
8

 
1
9

 289

 290+
00

 291
 292  293  294  295+00  296  297  298  299  300+00  301  302  303  304  305+00  306  307  308  309  310+00  311  312  313  314  315+00  316  317  318  319

MATHEWS

BONNIE

GEORGE &

JOHN MOCABY

JON GWODZIK

TORY CUNNINGHAM

& 
JANET 

MARTI
N

DI
ANE 

LAZORCHAK

SHARON WROLCON

ROBERT &

STILLWELL

DAVID & MARY

R
O

N
A

L
D
 

&
 

K
A

R
E

N
 

B
R

O
E

K
I
N

G

TONYA LINDSEY & BRIDGET MCDONAGH

MARK ORRILL
KATHALEEN &

MARKS

CYNTHIA

GARY &

SULLIVAN
& TAMMY
GREGORY

BROWN
ALEXANDRIA
WYMANE &

& WILLIAM COX
LISA SPILLER

E
. A

R
C

A
D
IA

W
. A

R
C

A
D
IA

WILLIAM BAKER, TRUSTEE

TOPOS MINISTRIES, INC.

G
R

A
S
S

Y

DEMPSEY
HELEN

DEMPSEY

HELEN


